OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., SoCal West Division Quartet and Chorus Convention

Far Western District, SoCal West Division, Quartet Finals, Ventura, California, May 15, 2004
Contest Legend: 1=SoCal West Division Division Quartet , 3=SoCal West Division Novice Quartet , 4=SoCal West Division Out Of Division , 5=SoCal
West Division College Quartet for Evaluation Only

Finals

Hi-Fidelity is the Division Champion.
Four Fifteen is the Novice Quartet Champion.

SINGERS, LTD. are competing out of Division for District qualifying score only.
College quartet(s) Men-So-Forte competing for scores only.

Quartets scoring 780 points or greater qualify for the District Quartet Contest.

Panel: Administrator(s)

Dick Girvin - FWD
Dick Shaw - SUN

Music
Rich Hasty - FWD
Jeff Taylor - ONT

I'll Never Say Never Again Again
Bye Bye Blackbird (Parody)

Let The Rest Of The World Go By
Nice Work If You Can Get It

Hard Hearted Hannah

Alexander's Ragtime Band

There's A Brand New Gang

Cross That Mason Dixon Line

Old St. Louie

Let The Rest Of The World Go By
When It's Night Time Down In Dixieland
For All We Know

It's A Good Day

My Melancholy Baby

Sidewalk Waltz

Swanee

She Didn't Say No

Shoo-Fly Pie And Apple Pan Dowdy
Am | Wasting My Time

I'm Beginning To See The Light

Old St. Louie

Ain't Misbehavin'

Old St. Louie

Let's Get Away From It All
Sentimental Journey

Let's Get Away From It All

When You And | Were Young Maggie
Wedding Bells (Are Breaking Up That Old Gang O
That's An Irish Lullaby

Them There Eyes

Old Songs (Medley)

Peg O' My Heart
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Bobby Gray Jr - SWD
Tom Schlinkert - DIX

PRS SNG Subt

Prev Total
154 929
148
135 809
134
138 807
135
134 806
126
137 802
136
133 792
130
128 787
130
138 782
133
127 779
126
116 734
120
112 674
111
111 657
109
105 630
107
88 596
100
80 558
84
144 849
141
117 739
117
Singing

Brian Beck - SWD
Russ Young - FWD



